w w w.w a v e n e t . n e t
• RG6 60% CABLES
• RG6 QUAD CABLES
• RG11 CABLES
• COMBINATION CABLES
TABLE OF CONTENTS
JACKET COLOR OPTIONS [PART NUMBER XX  = COLOR]
TA

w w w.w a v e n e t . n e t03 Note: Data subject to change without notice. See product specifications sheet for detailed information.
Standards
Ordering Information
• High performance data cable
• Suitable for high bandwidth voice and data installations
• 24 AWG solid bare copper conductors
• Cable Diameter for CMR: 0.20”/ CMP: 0.19”
• Sequential footage markings for usage tracking
• 4 Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP) Cable
• Performance up to 350MHz
• Exceeds ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 specifications
• UL or ETL Verified, CMR/CMP
• NEC Article 800 Compliant
• ISO/IEC 11801 Compliant
• IEEE 802.xx Compliant
• RoHS compliant
Features
CAT5E UNSHIELDED
RISER/PLENUM
Part Number Color Put Up (Ft.)/Packaging Jacket Rating
5E04URXX RISER1000’ REELEX II
5E04UPXX  PLENUM 1000’ REELEX II
Standards
Ordering Information
• Enhances RFI and EMI protections
• 24 AWG solid bare copper conductors
• Cable Diameter for CMR: 0.24”/ CMP: 0.23”
• Sequential footage markings for usage tracking
• 4 Foiled Twisted Pair (FTP) Cable
• Performance up to 350MHz
• Exceeds ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 specifications
• UL or ETL Verified, CMR/CMP
• NEC Article 800 Compliant
• ISO/IEC 11801 Compliant
• IEEE 802.xx Compliant
• RoHS compliant
Features
CAT5E SHIELDED
RISER/PLENUM
Part Number Color Put Up (Ft.)/Packaging Jacket Rating
5E04SRXX 1000’ REELEX II
5E04FPXX  1000’ RIB
RISER
PLENUM
C
AT

LES
Standards
Ordering Information
• High performance data cable
• 23 AWG solid bare copper conductors
• Spline (pair separator) helps reduces Next-End Crosstalk (NEXT)
• Cable Diameter for CMR: 0.25”/CMP: 0.24”
• Sequential footage markings for usage tracking
• 4 Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP) Cable
• Performance up to 600MHz
• Exceeds ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 specifications
• UL or ETL Verified, CMR/CMP
• NEC Article 800 Compliant
• ISO/IEC 11801 Compliant
• IEEE 802.xx Compliant
• RoHS Compliant
Features
CAT6E UNSHIELDED
RISER/PLENUM WITH SPLINE
Part Number Color Put Up (Ft.)/Packaging Jacket Rating
6E04URXX RISER1000’ RIB/REELEX II
6E04UPXX  PLENUM 1000’ RIB
Standards
Ordering Information
• High performance data cable
• 23 AWG solid bare copper conductors
• Cable Diameter for CMR: 0.21”/CMP: 0.20”
• Sequential footage markings for usage tracking
• Economical designed with splineless (without pair separator)
• 4 Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP) Cable
• Performance up to 550MHz
• Exceeds ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 specifications
• UL or ETL Verified, CMR/CMP
• NEC Article 800 Compliant
• ISO/IEC 11801 Compliant
• IEEE 802.xx Compliant
• RoHS Compliant
Features
CAT6 UNSHIELDED
RISER/PLENUM WITHOUT SPLINE
Part Number Color Put Up (Ft.)/Packaging Jacket Rating
6E04URSPLSXX RISER1000’ REELEX II
6E04UPSPLSXX PLENUM 1000’ REELEX II
05 w w w.w a v e n e t . n e t
Note: Data subject to change without notice. See product specifications sheet for detailed information.
C
AT
EG
O
R
Y
6E
 C
A
B
LE
S
w w w.w a v e n e t . n e t 06Note: Data subject to change without notice. See product specifications sheet for detailed information.
Standards
Ordering Information
• Enhances RFI and EMI protections
• 23 AWG solid bare copper conductors
• Cable Diameter for CMR: 0.31”/CMP: 0.31”
• Sequential footage markings for usage tracking
• 4 Foiled Twisted Pair (FTP) Cable
• Performance up to 600MHz
• Exceeds ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 specifications
• UL or ETL Verified, CMR/CMP
• NEC Article 800 Compliant
• ISO/IEC 11801 Compliant
• IEEE 802.xx Compliant
Features
CAT6E SHIELDED
RISER/PLENUM
Part Number Color Put Up (Ft.)/Packaging Jacket Rating
6E04SRXX RISER1000’ REEL
6E04FPXX PLENUM 1000’ REEL
Standards
• Protects against outdoor environmental elements
• Gel filled or Waterblock tape prevents moisture (Direct Burial)
• 23 AWG solid bare copper conductors

Note: Data subject to change without notice. See product specifications sheet for detailed information.
Standards
Ordering Information
• Ideal for 10GbE horizontal distribution & backbone cabling
• Spline (pair separator) helps reduces Alien Crosstalk (AXT)
• 23 AWG solid bare copper conductors
• Shielded (FTP) Enhances RFI and EMI protections
• Cable Diameter for UTP CMR: 0.31”/ CMP: 0.30”, FTP: 0.35”
• Sequential footage markings for usage tracking
• 4 Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP) Cable
• Performance up to 500MHz
• Exceeds ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 specifications
• UL or ETL Verified, CMR/CMP
• NEC Article 800 Compliant
• ISO/IEC 11801 Compliant
• IEEE 802.xx Compliant
Features
CAT6A UNSHIELDED/SHIELDED
RISER/PLENUM
Part Number Color Put Up (Ft.)/Packaging Jacket Rating
6A04URXX RISER1000’ REEL
6A04UPBL PLENUM 1000’ REEL
6A04FRBL RISER 1000’ REEL
6A04FPBL PLENUM 1000’ REEL
Standards
• Ideal for 10GbE horizontal distribution & backbone cabling
• Spline or pair separator helps reduces Alien Crosstalk (AXT)
• 23 AWG solid bare copper conductors
• Cable Diameter for 0.318”
• Sequential footage markings for usage tracking
• 4 Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP) Cable
• Performance up to 500MHz
• PE Jacket UV Rated for Sunlight Resistant
Ordering Information
• Exceeds ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 specifications
• IEEE 802.xx Compliant
Features
CAT6A CMX UV RATED
OUTDOOR
Part Number Color Put Up (Ft.)/Packaging Jacket Rating
6A04CMXBK CMX1000’ REEL
Cable Type
UV RESISTANT JACKET
C
AT

w w w.w a v e n e t . n e t 14Note: Data subject to change without notice. See product specifications sheet for detailed information.
Standards
Ordering Information
• Suitable for CCTV or other low-frequency applications that requires video and power signal
• RG59: 20AWG solid bare copper or copper clad steel center conductors
• Power cable: 18/2 AWG bare copper
• Sequential footage markings for usage tracking
• 95% heavily shielded to minimize interferences
• Siamese type configuration
• Unshielded
• 75 Ohm impedance
• SCTE IPS-SP001
• UL1655, UL13, UL444
• NEC Article 800 Compliant
• UL or ETL
Features
RG59 95% COAX SIAMESE
+ 18/2 RISER/PLENUM
Part Number Product Conductor Types Jacket Rating Color Put Up (Ft.)/Packaging
H59+182JRXX-500SM RG59 + 18/2 RG59/CCS RISER 500’ REEL-IN-BOX (RIB)
H59+182JRXX-SM RG59 + 18/2 RG59/CCS RISER 1000’ REEL
H59+182BCRXX-500SM RG59 + 18/2 RG59/BC RISER 500’ RIB
H59+182BCRXX-SM RG59 + 18/2 RG59/BC RISER 1000' REEL
H59+18/2PWH RG59 + 18/2 RG59/BC PLENUM 500’ RIB / 1000' REEL
H6+182JMXX RG6 + 18/2 RG6/CCS RISER 1000’ REEL
18/2 PAIR BARE COPPER
Standards
• Suitable for CCTV or other low-frequency applications that requires video and power signal
• PE jacket UV rated for Sunlight Resistant and Direct Burial
• RG59: 20AWG solid bare copper or copper clad steel center conductors
• Power cable: 18/2 AWG bare copper
• Sequential footage markings for usage tracking
• 95% heavily shielded to minimize interferences
• Siamese type configuration
• Unshielded
• 75 Ohm impedance
Ordering Information
• SCTE IPS-SP001
• UL1655, UL13, UL444
• NEC Article 800 Compliant
• UL or ETL
• Compliance to cUL, CL3R. FT4, CM, UL rated
• ETL Verified
• NEC Article 800 Compliant
Features
RG59 95% COAX SIAMESE
+ 18/2 OUTDOOR
Part Number Product Conductor Types Jacket Type Color Put Up (Ft.)/Packaging
H59+182JOSPBK RG59 + 18/2 OUTDOOR RG59/CCS 18/2 PAIR BARE COPPER PE 500’ RIB / 1000’ REEL
CO
M
P
O
SITE C
A
B
LES
15 w w w.w a v e n e t . n e t
Note: Data subject to change without notice. See product specifications sheet for detailed information.
Standards
Ordering Information
• FPLR (Power-Limited Fire Alarm Riser Cable)
• Red color jacket (standard) – identified as universal fire alarm cable
• Suitable for smoke detectors, burglar alarms, pull boxes and addressable
   fire alarm systems
• 14/16/18AWG with 2 conductors
• Unshielded (non-plenum, riser rated)
• Sequential footage markings for usage tracking
• Compliance to cUL, CL3R. FT4, CMR, UL rated, FPLR
• ETL Verified
• NEC Article 800, 760 & 725 Compliant
Features
FIRE ALARM CABLES
FPLR/FPLP UNSHIELDED
Part Number AWG Shielding Jacket RatingConductor Color Put Up (Ft.)/Packaging
FC1402URD 14 2
FC1804URD 18 4
FC1802URD 18 2
FC1604URD 16 4
FC1602URD 16 2
UNSHIELDED RISER 1000’ REEL
Standards
Ordering Information
• FPLR (Power-Limited Fire Alarm Riser Cable)
• Red color jacket (standard) – identified as universal fire alarm cable
• Suitable for smoke detectors, burglar alarms, pull boxes and addressable
   fire alarm systems
• 14/16/18AWG with 2 conductors
• Shielded (non-plenum, riser rated)
• Sequential footage markings for usage tracking
• Compliance to cUL, CL3R. FT4, CMR, UL rated, FPLR
• ETL Verified
• NEC Article 800, 760 & 725 Compliant
Features
FIRE ALARM CABLES
FPLR/FPLP SHIELDED
Part Number AWG Shielding Jacket RatingConductor Color Put Up (Ft.)/Packaging
FC1402SRD 14 2
FC1804SRD 18 4
FC1802SRD 18 2
FC1604SRD 16 4
FC1602SRD 16 2
SHIELDED RISER 1000’ REEL
FI

Features
LANDSCAPE CABLES
Ordering Information
Part Number AWG Strand Jacket RatingConductor Color Put Up (Ft.)/Packaging
LSC1002RBK-500 10 2
LSC1202RBK-500 12 2
104
65
PVC
500’ REEL
500’ REEL
LA
N
D
SC
A
P
E / TH
ER
M
O
STAT
Part Number AWG Shielding Jacket RatingConductor Color Put Up (Ft.)/Packaging
TW1802URBR 2
TW1804URBR 4
TW1803URBR 3
UNSHIELDED RISER
500’ REEL
500’ REEL
500’ REEL
TW1805URBR 5
TW1808URBR 8
TW1806URBR 6
250’ REEL
500’ REEL
500’ REEL
TW2002URBR 2